
Total

1 Giulia Steingruber Fürstenland SG 94 10.0 9.500 9.7 9.000 9.5 8.650 10.0 9.050 36.200
2 Rahel Masaeli Uster ZH 94 9.8 8.900 10.0 9.350 9.5 8.000 9.8 9.300 35.550
3 Ariana Zill Fürstenland SG 95 10.0 9.300 9.7 8.800 9.8 8.850 10.0 8.400 35.350
4 Livia Hofstetter Uznach SG 95 9.8 9.200 9.7 8.700 9.5 7.850 10.0 9.350 35.100
5 Natascha Küsterling Stein-Fricktal AG 94 10.0 9.150 9.7 7.850 9.8 9.000 10.0 9.050 35.050
6 Olivia Ehrler Küssnacht a.R. SZ 94 9.8 9.150 9.5 8.350 9.5 8.400 10.0 8.900 34.800
7 Ladina Schlumpf Herrliberg ZH 94 9.8 9.150 9.5 7.900 9.8 8.900 9.8 8.700 34.650
8 Sara Metzger Emme BE 96 10.0 9.250 9.7 7.950 9.7 8.150 10.0 9.250 34.600
9 Sara Catanzaro Stein-Fricktal AG 95 9.8 8.250 9.8 8.650 9.8 8.850 9.8 8.700 34.450

10 Lidija Podrascic Wädenswil ZH 94 10.0 9.300 9.5 7.550 9.5 8.450 10.0 8.900 34.200
11 Vanessa Valenzano Montreux VD 96 10.0 8.850 9.5 8.200 9.5 8.450 9.7 8.450 33.950
12 Noemi Grau Fürstenland SG 94 9.8 9.000 9.5 7.700 9.5 8.250 10.0 8.900 33.850
13 Deborah Senn Stein-Fricktal AG 95 9.8 9.050 9.7 7.750 10.0 9.050 9.8 8.000 33.850
14 Patricia Russheim Rüti ZH 94 9.8 8.600 9.5 7.900 9.5 8.150 10.0 9.200 33.850
15 Jessica Forzinetti Obersiggenthal AG 94 9.8 8.900 9.5 7.050 9.8 8.650 10.0 9.000 33.600
16 Fanny Chilo Morges VD 94 9.8 8.950 9.5 7.350 9.8 8.800 9.8 8.300 33.400
17 Sarah Bucheli Düdingen FR 94 9.8 9.200 9.7 8.200 9.5 7.600 9.8 8.350 33.350
18 Livia Senn Urdorf ZH 95 10.0 9.050 9.7 7.800 9.5 7.850 10.0 8.550 33.250
19 Bigna Bornhauser Basel BTV BS 94 9.8 8.650 9.7 7.650 9.5 8.350 10.0 8.500 33.150
20 Erika Brand Emme BE 94 9.8 8.750 9.5 7.550 9.5 8.100 10.0 8.700 33.100
21 Alessia Julmy Frauenfeld TG 94 10.0 9.000 9.7 7.600 9.5 8.250 9.5 8.150 33.000
22 Johanna Golinucci Montreux VD 94 9.8 8.750 9.5 7.200 9.8 8.650 10.0 8.350 32.950
23 Elvira Azhymova BTV Luzern LU 94 9.8 8.450 9.5 7.650 9.7 8.700 10.0 8.150 32.950
24 Lia Ziegler OerlikoNeerach ZH 94 10.0 9.050 9.7 7.750 9.7 8.250 9.7 7.750 32.800
25 Yvonne Sutter Rüti ZH 94 9.8 8.600 9.7 8.150 9.5 8.150 9.8 7.700 32.600
26 Ramona Stettler Langenthal BE 94 10.0 8.550 9.7 7.450 9.7 8.000 10.0 8.500 32.500
27 Desiree Blumer Uznach SG 95 9.8 8.500 9.7 7.600 9.5 7.550 10.0 8.850 32.500
28 Martina Foresti Morbio Inf. TI 95 10.0 9.350 9.7 7.550 9.8 8.650 9.5 6.900 32.450
29 Simone Scherer Langenthal BE 94 10.0 9.050 9.5 7.450 9.5 7.600 10.0 8.350 32.450
30 Marion Grübel Emme BE 96 10.0 8.800 9.5 7.450 9.5 8.000 9.7 8.200 32.450
31 Chiara Amato Uster ZH 94 9.8 8.400 9.5 8.100 9.5 7.150 9.8 8.750 32.400
32 Juli Egli BTV Luzern LU 94 9.8 9.050 9.5 6.300 9.5 8.600 9.8 8.350 32.300
33 Flavia Schranz Emme BE 95 9.8 8.750 9.5 7.350 9.5 7.650 10.0 8.500 32.250
34 Jasmine Moser Fürstenland SG 95 10.0 9.200 9.5 6.600 9.5 8.300 10.0 8.100 32.200
35 Isabelle Amacker Basel BTV BS 95 10.0 9.150 9.5 6.150 9.5 8.250 9.7 8.600 32.150
36 Patrizia Sigg Bülach ZH 94 10.0 9.000 9.5 7.250 9.5 7.200 9.8 8.700 32.150
37 Nikola Lindstrom Fürstenland SG 94 10.0 9.150 9.5 6.200 9.7 8.500 10.0 8.100 31.950
38 Sandra Luginbühl Rüti ZH 94 9.8 9.050 9.7 6.900 9.5 7.200 10.0 8.750 31.900
39 Lorena Schneider Neuhausen SH 94 9.8 8.800 9.5 7.000 9.5 7.650 10.0 8.150 31.600
40 Siv Elin Oedegard Obersiggenthal AG 94 9.8 8.850 9.5 7.350 9.5 8.000 9.5 7.350 31.550
41 Nathalie Ingold Langenthal BE 94 9.8 8.600 9.7 6.850 9.7 7.950 10.0 7.900 31.300
42 Marcella Fausch Weiningen ZH 94 9.8 8.600 9.7 7.650 9.5 7.450 9.8 7.500 31.200
43 Celine Stähli Bülach ZH 95 10.0 8.900 9.5 6.500 9.5 8.000 10.0 7.700 31.100
44 Sina Bucher Obersiggenthal AG 94 9.8 8.000 9.5 6.850 9.5 8.150 9.7 8.000 31.000
45 Emily Berti Locarno TI 94 9.8 8.800 9.5 5.900 9.5 7.950 9.8 8.050 30.700
46 Seraina Pacozzi OerlikoNeerach ZH 94 9.8 8.500 9.5 7.150 9.7 8.150 9.7 6.750 30.550
47 Sarah Busslinger Obersiggenthal AG 94 10.0 9.050 9.7 5.050 9.5 8.350 10.0 7.350 29.800
48 Melanie Fischer Lenzburg AG 94 0.0 0.000 9.7 4.850 9.7 8.050 9.7 8.050 20.950
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1 Janine Braunwalder Fürstenland SG 92 9.8 8.950 10.0 8.750 9.8 8.200 10.0 9.000 34.900
2 Jennifer Rutz Fürstenland SG 94 9.8 9.050 9.8 8.750 9.8 8.500 9.8 8.500 34.800
3 Andrea Pohl Uznach SG 92 9.8 8.250 10.0 9.000 9.8 8.750 9.7 8.250 34.250
4 Jenny Boaventura Montreux VD 92 9.8 9.000 9.8 7.850 9.8 8.200 9.8 8.600 33.650
5 Coralie Broennimann Montreux VD 93 9.8 8.850 9.8 8.050 9.8 7.800 9.8 8.750 33.450
6 Sophie Beer Emme BE 92 9.8 9.050 9.8 8.250 9.5 7.200 9.7 8.600 33.100
7 Eva Chen Emme BE 93 9.8 8.600 10.0 8.750 9.8 8.250 9.7 7.350 32.950
8 Nadja Pohl Uznach SG 94 9.8 8.450 10.0 8.000 9.8 8.050 9.7 8.400 32.900
9 Anna Blecher Herrliberg ZH 92 9.8 8.200 9.8 7.150 9.8 8.750 9.5 8.350 32.450

10 Charlotte Amaron Nyon VD 92 9.8 8.750 9.8 6.200 10.0 8.900 9.8 8.550 32.400
11 Marina Kälin Stein-Fricktal AG 92 10.0 9.200 9.8 6.900 9.7 7.500 9.8 8.800 32.400
12 Sarah Wetli Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.050 10.0 7.350 9.7 8.150 9.8 8.750 32.300
13 Seraina Fröhlich Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.750 9.8 6.400 9.8 8.800 9.5 8.300 32.250
14 Jasmin Trachsel Bern Bürger BE 92 9.8 8.500 9.8 7.750 9.8 8.550 9.5 7.300 32.100
15 Anouk Weber Hinwil ZH 93 9.8 8.650 10.0 8.500 9.5 6.850 9.5 7.950 31.950
16 Sabrina Fuchs Stein-Fricktal AG 93 9.8 8.800 9.7 7.450 9.8 7.750 9.8 7.850 31.850
17 Alana Beck Fürstenland SG 94 9.8 9.200 9.8 8.050 9.7 7.300 9.8 6.700 31.250
18 Tamara Laurino Nyon VD 92 9.8 8.600 10.0 8.200 9.8 6.700 9.5 7.600 31.100
19 Meg Dias Morges VD 93 9.8 8.650 9.8 8.250 9.5 7.150 9.5 6.950 31.000
20 Chiara Brülhart Bülach ZH 93 9.8 8.700 9.8 8.200 9.5 6.250 9.5 7.750 30.900
21 Nina Bachmann Emme BE 93 9.8 8.350 9.8 7.150 9.5 6.600 9.7 8.350 30.450
22 Pauline Perriard Romont FR 92 9.8 8.700 10.0 7.550 9.7 6.950 9.8 7.250 30.450
23 Melinda Meier Serrières NE 92 9.8 8.850 9.7 5.500 10.0 8.300 9.5 7.700 30.350
24 Melanie Bertschy Düdingen FR 92 9.8 8.300 10.0 8.250 9.8 5.750 9.7 8.050 30.350
25 Kathrin Wurz Bern Bürger BE 93 9.8 8.100 9.8 7.250 9.8 6.300 9.7 8.500 30.150
26 Jessica Diacci Obersiggenthal AG 94 9.8 7.100 10.0 7.650 9.7 7.600 9.8 7.650 30.000
27 Debora Caccavari Morbio Inf. TI 93 9.8 8.600 9.5 6.200 9.5 7.200 9.5 7.800 29.800
28 Nina Zubler Rüti ZH 92 9.8 8.500 9.8 6.100 9.5 7.450 9.5 7.550 29.600
29 Katarina Jelec Obersiggenthal AG 92 9.8 8.750 9.7 6.000 9.8 7.650 9.7 7.100 29.500
30 Jina Bernini Bülach ZH 93 9.8 7.900 9.5 5.900 9.8 7.300 9.5 7.750 28.850
31 Selina Pfister Eschen SG 92 9.8 8.000 9.5 6.400 9.5 7.350 9.5 7.050 28.800
32 Vanessa Sennhauser Wil SG 93 9.8 8.400 9.5 6.050 9.5 7.450 9.5 6.850 28.750
33 Stefanie Rechsteiner Fürstenland SG 93 9.8 8.350 9.8 7.250 9.8 4.850 9.7 8.150 28.600
34 Milika Djokovic Rüti ZH 92 9.8 8.450 9.8 5.550 9.8 7.150 9.5 7.450 28.600
35 Sarah Haymoz Düdingen FR 93 9.8 8.350 9.5 6.900 9.5 7.250 9.5 6.050 28.550
36 Celine Keller Stein-Fricktal AG 93 9.8 8.450 9.5 5.000 9.8 7.900 9.5 7.000 28.350
37 Olivia Klein Weiningen ZH 92 9.8 8.800 9.7 5.750 9.5 6.400 9.5 7.250 28.200
38 Valerie Beck Bienne-RomandeJU-JB92 9.8 8.200 9.5 5.550 9.5 6.900 9.7 7.250 27.900
39 Tina Felix Frauenfeld TG 92 9.8 8.100 9.8 7.250 9.8 5.400 9.5 6.900 27.650
40 Veronique Spicher Düdingen FR 92 9.8 8.400 9.5 7.500 9.5 5.050 9.5 6.050 27.000
41 Sabrina Mattle Regio Basel BL 92 9.8 8.000 9.5 6.900 9.5 4.800 9.8 7.200 26.900
42 Melanie Peterhans Nyon VD 93 9.8 8.400 9.8 6.050 9.5 5.700 9.5 6.150 26.300
43 Corina Ryf Emme BE 93 9.8 7.900 9.5 5.550 9.8 6.200 9.5 6.450 26.100
44 Cindy Bussard Sales FR 92 9.8 7.800 9.5 5.500 9.5 5.450 9.5 7.200 25.950
45 Chantal Meister Ostermundigen BE 92 9.8 8.450 9.5 3.400 9.5 6.050 9.7 7.700 25.600
46 Samira Mdaghri Lancy GE 92 9.8 7.850 9.5 3.100 9.8 6.200 9.7 8.200 25.350
47 Tanja Breiter OerlikoNeerach ZH 92 9.8 8.550 9.8 4.550 9.5 3.750 9.7 8.150 25.000
48 Coralie Monnier Serrières NE 92 9.8 8.7 9.5 4.85 9.5 5.85 9.5 5.1 24.5
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1 Mirjam Schlienger Stein-Fricktal AG 90 9.8 9.100 10.0 8.900 9.8 8.500 9.8 8.700 35.200
2 Martina Sutter Uznach SG 91 9.8 8.775 10.0 9.150 9.8 8.550 9.8 8.300 34.775
3 Nathalie Strub Urdorf ZH 91 9.9 9.000 9.8 8.000 10.0 8.650 9.8 8.800 34.450
4 Sarah Chilo Morges VD 91 9.8 8.825 9.7 7.650 9.8 8.800 10.0 9.100 34.375
5 Jessica Vöhringer Uznach SG 90 9.8 9.025 9.8 8.650 9.5 7.500 9.8 8.650 33.825
6 Tabea Baumgartner Windisch AG 90 9.8 8.950 9.8 8.150 9.5 7.750 9.8 8.900 33.750
7 Michelle Wagner Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.450 10.0 9.100 9.5 8.150 9.5 7.700 33.400
8 Melanie Jenne Regio Basel BL 90 9.8 8.950 9.8 7.300 9.8 8.050 9.8 8.300 32.600
9 Jennifer Forgnone Collonge-Bel GE 90 9.8 9.150 9.5 6.750 9.5 7.750 10.0 8.550 32.200

10 Tatjana Maag Bülach ZH 90 9.8 8.900 9.5 6.050 9.5 6.900 9.8 8.450 30.300
11 Deborah Müller Obersiggenthal AG 90 9.8 8.850 9.5 6.800 9.5 7.650 9.7 6.750 30.050
12 Elena Pagani Morbio Inf. TI 91 9.8 8.575 9.5 5.000 9.5 7.150 10.0 8.900 29.625
13 Fabienne Lerjen Regio Basel BL 91 9.8 8.250 9.7 8.150 9.5 6.000 9.5 7.150 29.550
14 Simona Lotzer Eschen SG 91 9.8 8.900 9.5 4.400 9.5 6.950 9.8 8.750 29.000
15 Roxane Vatter Collonge-Bel GE 91 9.8 8.950 9.5 4.900 9.7 6.650 9.8 7.300 27.800
16 Jessica La Barbera Stein-Fricktal AG 90 9.8 8.500 9.5 4.600 9.5 6.950 9.8 7.600 27.650
17 Elodie Gehring Düdingen FR 91 9.8 8.675 9.5 7.600 9.5 4.250 9.5 7.100 27.625
18 Elisa Spartano Lugano TI 91 9.8 8.575 9.5 6.750 9.5 4.900 9.5 7.150 27.375
19 Anja Schneider Neuhausen SH 90 9.8 8.800 9.5 5.900 9.5 5.350 9.5 7.150 27.200
20 Cora Dardel Serrières NE 91 9.8 8.550 9.5 4.450 9.5 6.650 9.8 7.400 27.050
21 Adriana Kagerer Frauenfeld TG 90 9.8 8.200 9.8 5.750 9.5 5.000 9.8 7.950 26.900
22 Jenny Bussard Sales FR 90 9.8 8.350 9.7 7.050 9.5 4.450 9.5 7.000 26.850
23 Diana Bernasconi Lugano TI 91 9.8 8.900 9.7 5.400 9.5 5.800 9.5 6.750 26.850
24 Sophia Ender Urdorf ZH 92 9.8 7.825 9.5 3.650 9.8 8.000 9.5 7.350 26.825
25 Nadja Graf Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.600 9.7 5.200 9.8 5.950 9.5 7.000 26.750
26 Andrea Brun Lenzburg AG 91 9.8 8.325 9.7 5.300 9.5 6.450 9.8 6.650 26.725
27 Angelina Roth Ostermundigen BE 90 9.8 8.825 9.5 6.450 9.5 3.500 9.8 7.900 26.675
28 Florence Schneider Bülach ZH 91 9.8 8.325 9.5 4.350 9.8 6.500 9.5 7.500 26.675
29 Melissa Batt Hinwil ZH 91 9.8 7.800 9.5 4.900 9.5 6.350 9.5 7.400 26.450
30 Delja Krucker Hinwil ZH 91 9.8 8.475 9.8 5.850 9.5 4.550 9.7 6.950 25.825
31 Cyrielle Verdon Freiburgia FR 90 9.8 7.625 9.5 4.850 9.5 5.800 9.8 7.150 25.425
32 Nevin Goetschmann Urdorf ZH 90 9.8 8.225 9.5 3.600 9.5 4.950 9.5 7.400 24.175
33 Sarah Meier Regio Basel BL 90 9.8 8.100 9.5 4.450 9.5 4.800 9.8 6.650 24.000
34 Marina Tschopp BTV Luzern LU 90 9.8 8.050 9.5 5.700 9.5 4.900 9.5 5.350 24.000
35 Kim Gartmann Cugy-Vesin FR 90 9.8 8.675 9.5 2.200 9.5 4.400 10.0 7.750 23.025
36 Eleonora Selvatico Morbio Inf. TI 91 9.8 8.300 9.5 4.400 9.5 3.700 9.5 6.400 22.800
37 Giorgia Fasola Lugano TI 91 9.8 6.600 9.5 3.750 9.5 4.750 9.8 7.650 22.750
38 Bianca Wiesmann Frauenfeld TG 91 9.8 7.775 9.5 3.450 9.7 6.400 9.5 5.100 22.725
39 Franziska Meier Wädenswil ZH 90 9.8 7.225 9.5 4.550 9.5 4.200 9.5 5.250 21.225
40 Kaya Lanfranchi Emme BE 91 9.8 8.075 9.5 3.800 9.5 3.950 9.5 4.750 20.575
41 Mirjam Kühni Uetendorf BE 90 9.8 8.075 9.5 3.650 9.5 3.400 9.5 4.200 19.325
42 Jasmin Mahrer Stein-Fricktal AG 91 9.8 7.800 9.5 3.650 9.5 2.300 9.5 4.150 17.900
43 Sabrina Kaufmann Stein-Fricktal AG 91 9.8 7.850 9.5 2.550 9.5 2.800 9.5 4.200 17.400
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1 Minu Krasniqi Windisch AG 93 9.0 8.300 9.0 8.200 9.2 8.250 9.3 8.200 32.950
2 Claudia Köppel Wil SG 89 8.9 8.050 8.8 7.550 9.2 7.450 9.4 8.300 31.350
3 Marina Streit Emme BE 88 9.0 8.350 9.0 7.750 9.3 7.700 9.1 7.400 31.200
4 Jennifer Senn Stein-Fricktal AG 93 8.9 7.600 8.8 7.700 9.2 7.900 9.2 7.800 31.000
5 Anja Leber Fürstenland SG 91 8.9 7.600 8.7 7.750 9.2 7.300 9.2 8.250 30.900
6 Melissa Valenzano Montreux VD 91 9.0 7.450 8.3 7.450 9.1 7.750 9.2 8.200 30.850
7 Sylvia Hitz Rüti ZH 92 9.0 7.900 8.8 7.350 9.0 7.000 9.2 8.450 30.700
8 Anna Pfotenhauer Ostermundigen BE 88 9.2 7.950 9.0 7.550 9.0 7.250 9.2 7.900 30.650
9 Petra Huber Wil SG 90 7.8 7.150 8.9 7.750 9.3 7.825 9.2 7.850 30.575

10 Stefanie Falbriard Montreux VD 89 9.0 7.550 8.6 7.600 9.1 7.850 9.1 7.400 30.400
11 Seraina Bergamin Uster ZH 90 8.9 7.900 8.8 7.150 9.0 7.675 9.1 7.550 30.275
12 Aurelia Steinemann Fürstenland SG 92 7.8 7.150 8.8 7.400 9.1 7.575 9.2 8.050 30.175
13 Tina Iseli Uetendorf BE 88 9.0 7.750 8.2 6.500 9.0 7.800 9.2 7.850 29.900
14 Alexandra Maag Bülach ZH 88 8.9 7.900 8.5 6.950 9.0 6.750 9.2 8.200 29.800
15 Nadine Jäggi Rüti ZH 93 7.8 6.550 8.5 7.250 9.1 7.950 9.2 8.000 29.750
16 Seraina Hunger Uznach SG 90 9.2 7.450 8.9 6.900 9.1 7.600 9.3 7.750 29.700
17 Stefanie Keller Windisch AG 88 8.4 7.150 8.9 6.500 9.1 7.900 9.2 8.000 29.550
18 Andrea Pacozzi OerlikoNeerach ZH 88 8.0 6.700 8.6 7.150 9.1 7.700 9.2 7.950 29.500
19 Vanessa Parolini Glarnerland GL 93 7.8 6.950 8.5 6.800 9.0 7.600 9.2 8.000 29.350
20 Corina Casparis BTV Luzern LU 88 8.4 7.100 7.7 6.450 9.1 7.250 9.2 8.400 29.200
21 Carmen Schmid Stein-Fricktal AG 92 7.8 6.750 8.3 7.350 9.0 7.500 9.2 7.550 29.150
22 Yasmin Zimmermann Uetendorf BE 92 7.8 6.600 8.3 7.500 8.9 7.150 9.0 7.700 28.950
23 Celine Weissbaum Ostermundigen BE 88 8.9 7.800 9.0 7.800 8.9 6.100 9.2 7.200 28.900
24 Michaela Burri Langenthal BE 88 7.8 6.600 8.9 7.850 9.1 7.300 9.1 7.000 28.750
25 Andrea Käser Emme BE 90 7.8 6.650 8.0 6.750 9.1 7.050 9.2 7.650 28.100
26 Nicole Schrade Bülach ZH 90 8.3 7.000 8.8 7.050 9.0 7.250 9.1 6.650 27.950
27 Belinda Meister Bülach ZH 88 8.3 6.800 8.5 6.500 9.0 7.150 9.1 7.350 27.800
28 Valeria Martinoli Ascona TI 92 7.8 6.950 8.0 6.900 8.8 6.100 9.2 7.800 27.750
29 Stefanie Klaus Horgen ZH 88 7.8 7.000 8.2 6.450 9.0 6.900 8.9 7.400 27.750
30 Cecile Schlunke Neuhausen SH 88 8.0 6.750 8.2 6.000 9.1 7.300 9.2 7.350 27.400
31 Eliane Schenk Herrliberg ZH 90 8.0 7.050 8.5 7.000 9.1 6.150 9.1 7.100 27.300
32 Virginia Spiess Lenzburg AG 89 8.0 6.750 8.5 6.650 8.6 7.000 9.2 6.850 27.250
33 Tanja Schärer Urdorf ZH 89 8.4 7.050 8.4 6.650 8.9 5.850 9.1 7.350 26.900
34 Corinne Schlienger Stein-Fricktal AG 88 8.0 6.700 8.2 6.600 9.0 6.100 9.1 7.500 26.900
35 Ramona Esposito Urdorf ZH 90 8.4 6.500 8.5 6.750 8.4 6.000 9.1 7.400 26.650
36 Alexandra RotenbühlerOstermundigen BE 89 8.4 7.100 8.2 6.650 8.9 6.100 9.0 6.550 26.400
37 Silja Müller Bülach ZH 89 8.3 7.100 8.5 5.550 9.1 6.150 8.9 6.800 25.600
38 Martina Gut OerlikoNeerach ZH 88 8.3 6.200 8.8 4.700 8.9 6.450 9.0 7.650 25.000
39 Anna Krumm Obersiggenthal AG 89 8.9 0.000 8.8 5.750 9.2 7.625 9.2 8.050 21.425
40 Alice Pagani Morbio Inf. TI 88 9.1 7.250 8.6 7.000 14.250
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1 Joy Studer BTV Luzern LU 88 9.1 8.500 8.8 7.600 9.3 6.600 9.5 8.750 31.450
2 Linda Stämpfli Urdorf ZH 88 9.0 7.800 8.6 7.450 9.0 7.700 9.1 8.200 31.150
3 Josiane Jud Uznach SG 90 9.0 8.300 8.9 7.600 8.8 6.250 8.3 7.150 29.300
4 Sarah Hachen Emme BE 90 9.0 7.450 7.9 6.200 8.9 7.450 9.0 8.100 29.200
5 Anna-Katharina SchmidUetendorf BE 89 9.0 7.550 8.4 6.650 8.5 7.150 9.0 7.350 28.700
6 Laura Alzina Aire-le-Lignon GE 91 7.8 6.850 7.2 5.650 8.4 7.050 8.9 7.450 27.000
7 Selene Bernasconi Lugano TI 90 9.0 7.450 7.5 5.700 8.8 5.600 8.6 6.950 25.700
8 Bianca Kehrli TV Bottmingen BL 88 8.8 6.950 6.950
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1 St-Gall 106.650
Giulia Steingruber Fürstenland SG 94 10.0 9.500 9.7 9.000 9.5 8.650 10.0 9.050 36.200
Ariana Zill Fürstenland SG 95 10.0 9.300 9.7 8.800 9.8 8.850 10.0 8.400 35.350
Livia Hofstetter Uznach SG 95 9.8 9.200 9.7 8.700 9.5 7.850 10.0 9.350 35.100

2 Zürich 104.400
Rahel Masaeli Uster ZH 94 9.8 8.900 10.0 9.350 9.5 8.000 9.8 9.300 35.550
Ladina Schlumpf Herrliberg ZH 94 9.8 9.150 9.5 7.900 9.8 8.900 9.8 8.700 34.650
Lidija Podrascic Wädenswil ZH 94 10.0 9.300 9.5 7.550 9.5 8.450 10.0 8.900 34.200

3 Argovie 103.350
Natascha Küsterling Stein-Fricktal AG 94 10.0 9.150 9.7 7.850 9.8 9.000 10.0 9.050 35.050
Sara Catanzaro Stein-Fricktal AG 95 9.8 8.250 9.8 8.650 9.8 8.850 9.8 8.700 34.450
Deborah Senn Stein-Fricktal AG 95 9.8 9.050 9.7 7.750 10.0 9.050 9.8 8.000 33.850

4 Vaud 100.300
Vanessa Valenzano Montreux VD 96 10.0 8.850 9.5 8.200 9.5 8.450 9.7 8.450 33.950
Fanny Chilo Morges VD 94 9.8 8.950 9.5 7.350 9.8 8.800 9.8 8.300 33.400
Johanna Golinucci Montreux VD 94 9.8 8.750 9.5 7.200 9.8 8.650 10.0 8.350 32.950

5 Berne 100.200
Sara Metzger Emme BE 96 10.0 9.250 9.7 7.950 9.7 8.150 10.0 9.250 34.600
Erika Brand Emme BE 94 9.8 8.750 9.5 7.550 9.5 8.100 10.0 8.700 33.100
Ramona Stettler Langenthal BE 94 10.0 8.550 9.7 7.450 9.7 8.000 10.0 8.500 32.500
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Total

1 St-Gall 103.950
Janine Braunwalder Fürstenland SG 92 9.8 8.950 10.0 8.750 9.8 8.200 10.0 9.000 34.900
Jennifer Rutz Fürstenland SG 94 9.8 9.050 9.8 8.750 9.8 8.500 9.8 8.500 34.800
Andrea Pohl Uznach SG 92 9.8 8.250 10.0 9.000 9.8 8.750 9.7 8.250 34.250

2 Vaud 99.500
Jenny Boaventura Montreux VD 92 9.8 9.000 9.8 7.850 9.8 8.200 9.8 8.600 33.650
Coralie Broennimann Montreux VD 93 9.8 8.850 9.8 8.050 9.8 7.800 9.8 8.750 33.450
Charlotte Amaron Nyon VD 92 9.8 8.750 9.8 6.200 10.0 8.900 9.8 8.550 32.400

3 Berne 98.150
Sophie Beer Emme BE 92 9.8 9.050 9.8 8.250 9.5 7.200 9.7 8.600 33.100
Eva Chen Emme BE 93 9.8 8.600 10.0 8.750 9.8 8.250 9.7 7.350 32.950
Jasmin Trachsel Bern Bürger BE 92 9.8 8.500 9.8 7.750 9.8 8.550 9.5 7.300 32.100

4 Zürich 97.000
Anna Blecher Herrliberg ZH 92 9.8 8.200 9.8 7.150 9.8 8.750 9.5 8.350 32.450
Sarah Wetli Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.050 10.0 7.350 9.7 8.150 9.8 8.750 32.300
Seraina Fröhlich Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.750 9.8 6.400 9.8 8.800 9.5 8.300 32.250

5 Argovie 94.250
Marina Kälin Stein-Fricktal AG 92 10.0 9.200 9.8 6.900 9.7 7.500 9.8 8.800 32.400
Sabrina Fuchs Stein-Fricktal AG 93 9.8 8.800 9.7 7.450 9.8 7.750 9.8 7.850 31.850
Jessica Diacci Obersiggenthal AG 94 9.8 7.100 10.0 7.650 9.7 7.600 9.8 7.650 30.000

6 Fribourg 89.350
Pauline Perriard Romont FR 92 9.8 8.700 10.0 7.550 9.7 6.950 9.8 7.250 30.450
Melanie Bertschy Düdingen FR 92 9.8 8.300 10.0 8.250 9.8 5.750 9.7 8.050 30.350
Sarah Haymoz Düdingen FR 93 9.8 8.350 9.5 6.900 9.5 7.250 9.5 6.050 28.550
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Total

1 Argovie 99.000
Mirjam Schlienger Stein-Fricktal AG 90 9.8 9.100 10.0 8.900 9.8 8.500 9.8 8.700 35.200
Tabea Baumgartner Windisch AG 90 9.8 8.950 9.8 8.150 9.5 7.750 9.8 8.900 33.750
Deborah Müller Obersiggenthal AG 90 9.8 8.850 9.5 6.800 9.5 7.650 9.7 6.750 30.050

2 Zürich 98.150
Nathalie Strub Urdorf ZH 91 9.9 9.000 9.8 8.000 10.0 8.650 9.8 8.800 34.450
Michelle Wagner Bülach ZH 92 9.8 8.450 10.0 9.100 9.5 8.150 9.5 7.700 33.400
Tatjana Maag Bülach ZH 90 9.8 8.900 9.5 6.050 9.5 6.900 9.8 8.450 30.300

3 St-Gall 97.600
Martina Sutter Uznach SG 91 9.8 8.775 10.0 9.150 9.8 8.550 9.8 8.300 34.775
Jessica Vöhringer Uznach SG 90 9.8 9.025 9.8 8.650 9.5 7.500 9.8 8.650 33.825
Simona Lotzer Eschen SG 91 9.8 8.900 9.5 4.400 9.5 6.950 9.8 8.750 29.000

4 Bâle-Campagne 86.150
Melanie Jenne Regio Basel BL 90 9.8 8.950 9.8 7.300 9.8 8.050 9.8 8.300 32.600
Fabienne Lerjen Regio Basel BL 91 9.8 8.250 9.7 8.150 9.5 6.000 9.5 7.150 29.550
Sarah Meier Regio Basel BL 90 9.8 8.100 9.5 4.450 9.5 4.800 9.8 6.650 24.000

5 Tessin 83.850
Elena Pagani Morbio Inf. TI 91 9.8 8.575 9.5 5.000 9.5 7.150 10.0 8.900 29.625
Elisa Spartano Lugano TI 91 9.8 8.575 9.5 6.750 9.5 4.900 9.5 7.150 27.375
Diana Bernasconi Lugano TI 91 9.8 8.900 9.7 5.400 9.5 5.800 9.5 6.750 26.850

6 Fribourg 79.900
Elodie Gehring Düdingen FR 91 9.8 8.675 9.5 7.600 9.5 4.250 9.5 7.100 27.625
Jenny Bussard Sales FR 90 9.8 8.350 9.7 7.050 9.5 4.450 9.5 7.000 26.850
Cyrielle Verdon Freiburgia FR 90 9.8 7.625 9.5 4.850 9.5 5.800 9.8 7.150 25.425

7 Berne 66.575
Angelina Roth Ostermundigen BE 90 9.8 8.825 9.5 6.450 9.5 3.500 9.8 7.900 26.675
Kaya Lanfranchi Emme BE 91 9.8 8.075 9.5 3.800 9.5 3.950 9.5 4.750 20.575
Mirjam Kühni Uetendorf BE 90 9.8 8.075 9.5 3.650 9.5 3.400 9.5 4.200 19.325

Championnats Suisses Juniors GAF
Chiasso - 7-8 juin 2003

Classement P3 par association

Saut Barres Poutre Sol

PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version http://www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


Total

1 Argovie 93.500
Minu Krasniqi Windisch AG 93 9.0 8.300 9.0 8.200 9.2 8.250 9.3 8.200 32.950
Jennifer Senn Stein-Fricktal AG 93 8.9 7.600 8.8 7.700 9.2 7.900 9.2 7.800 31.000
Stefanie Keller Windisch AG 88 8.4 7.150 8.9 6.500 9.1 7.900 9.2 8.000 29.550

2 St-Gall 92.825
Claudia Köppel Wil SG 89 8.9 8.050 8.8 7.550 9.2 7.450 9.4 8.300 31.350
Anja Leber Fürstenland SG 91 8.9 7.600 8.7 7.750 9.2 7.300 9.2 8.250 30.900
Petra Huber Wil SG 90 7.8 7.150 8.9 7.750 9.3 7.825 9.2 7.850 30.575

3 Berne 91.750
Marina Streit Emme BE 88 9.0 8.350 9.0 7.750 9.3 7.700 9.1 7.400 31.200
Anna Pfotenhauer Ostermundigen BE 88 9.2 7.950 9.0 7.550 9.0 7.250 9.2 7.900 30.650
Tina Iseli Uetendorf BE 88 9.0 7.750 8.2 6.500 9.0 7.800 9.2 7.850 29.900

4 Zürich 90.775
Sylvia Hitz Rüti ZH 92 9.0 7.900 8.8 7.350 9.0 7.000 9.2 8.450 30.700
Seraina Bergamin Uster ZH 90 8.9 7.900 8.8 7.150 9.0 7.675 9.1 7.550 30.275
Alexandra Maag Bülach ZH 88 8.9 7.900 8.5 6.950 9.0 6.750 9.2 8.200 29.800

Championnats Suisses Juniors GAF
Chiasso - 7-8 juin 2003

Classement P4 par association

Saut Barres Poutre Sol

PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version http://www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


Saut Total

1 Marina Streit Emme BE 88 9.1 8.500 8.500
2 Minu Krasniqi Windisch AG 93 9.0 8.250 8.250
3 Alexandra Maag Bülach ZH 88 8.9 8.000 8.000
4 Sylvia Hitz Rüti ZH 92 9.0 7.900 7.900
5 Claudia Köppel Wil SG 89 8.9 7.875 7.875
6 Anna Pfotenhauer Ostermundigen BE 88 9.2 7.600 7.600

Barres asymétriques
1 Minu Krasniqi Windisch AG 93 9.0 8.325 8.325
2 Anja Leber Fürstenland SG 91 9.0 7.825 7.825
3 Petra Huber Wil SG 90 9.0 7.450 7.450
4 Michaela Burri Langenthal BE 88 8.7 7.400 7.400
5 Marina Streit Emme BE 88 8.7 7.350 7.350
6 Celine Weissbaum Ostermundigen BE 88 8.7 7.350 7.350

Poutre
1 Jennifer Senn Stein-Fricktal AG 93 9.3 8.525 8.525
2 Minu Krasniqi Windisch AG 93 9.1 8.025 8.025
3 Stefanie Falbriard Montreux VD 89 9.0 7.800 7.800
4 Petra Huber Wil SG 90 9.1 7.725 7.725
5 Stefanie Keller Windisch AG 88 9.1 7.625 7.625
6 Nadine Jäggi Rüti ZH 93 8.8 6.600 6.600

Sol
1 Sylvia Hitz Rüti ZH 92 9.3 8.250 8.250
2 Anja Leber Fürstenland SG 91 9.2 8.225 8.225
3 Corina Casparis BTV Luzern LU 88 9.2 8.050 8.050
4 Melissa Valenzano Montreux VD 91 9.2 8.025 8.025
5 Claudia Köppel Wil SG 89 9.3 7.850 7.850
6 Alexandra Maag Bülach ZH 88 9.2 7.750 7.750
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Saut Total

1 Joy Studer BTV Luzern LU 88 9.1 9.400 8.3 8.150 8.213
2 Sarah Hachen Emme BE 90 9.0 8.900 8.1 8.150 8.125
3 Anna-Katharina SchmidUetendorf BE 89 9.0 8.900 8.1 7.850 7.975
4 Linda Stämpfli Urdorf ZH 88 9.0 7.800 8.0 7.200 7.613
5 Selene Bernasconi Lugano TI 90 9.0 8.900 7.6 7.575 7.575
6 Josiane Jud Uznach SG 90

Barres asymétriques
1 Joy Studer BTV Luzern LU 88 8.6 7.625 7.625
2 Linda Stämpfli Urdorf ZH 88 8.4 7.500 7.500
3 Anna-Katharina SchmidUetendorf BE 89 8.2 6.650 6.650
4 Laura Alzina Aire-le-Lignon GE 91 7.7 6.525 6.525
5 Selene Bernasconi Lugano TI 90 7.7 5.800 5.800

Poutre
1 Joy Studer BTV Luzern LU 88 9.3 8.125 8.125
2 Linda Stämpfli Urdorf ZH 88 8.7 7.775 7.775
3 Laura Alzina Aire-le-Lignon GE 91 8.4 7.500 7.500
4 Sarah Hachen Emme BE 90 8.8 7.275 7.275
5 Bianca Kehrli TV Bottmingen BL 88 8.5 6.500 6.500
6 Anna-Katharina SchmidUetendorf BE 89 7.9 6.425 6.425

Sol
1 Joy Studer BTV Luzern LU 88 9.2 8.500 8.500
2 Sarah Hachen Emme BE 90 8.8 7.750 7.750
3 Linda Stämpfli Urdorf ZH 88 8.8 7.650 7.650
4 Laura Alzina Aire-le-Lignon GE 91 8.5 6.850 6.850
5 Selene Bernasconi Lugano TI 90 8.6 6.175 6.175
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